PPC-090T-EHL User’s Manual    IUMPPC090TEHL-01 Ver.1.0A  Aug, 2023       i
User’s Manual
PPC-090T-EHL
Intel®  Elkhart Lake Processor
Compact Panel PC with 9” Resistive Touch Screen
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-8G
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-16G
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-32G

screws have been lock tightly.
PPC-090T-EHL User’s Manual    IUMPPC090TEHL-01 Ver.1.0A  Aug, 2023                  11
1.6 Ordering Information
Product Code LCD Size CPU Series CPU Type RAM
PPC 090T  EHL J6
PJ6
8G
16G
32G
1. Product Code：
PPC：Panel PC Series.
2. LCD Size：
090T：9” LCD with Resistive touch screen.
3. CPU Serial：
EHL: Intel Elkhart Lake Series.
3. CPU Type：
J6: Intel Elkhart Lake J6412.(Standard; Quad Core 10W)
PJ6: Intel Elkhart Lake J6412 with PCAP touch.(Standard; Quad Core 10W)
4. RAM：
8G：8GB.   16：16GB.   32：32GB
PS: Power adapter and cord must be showed separate because different county
has different power cord. The part numbers of power adapter and cord are as
below.
(Please contact ICOP sales person or distributor to get the unit price of power
adaper and cord. Thank you.)
POWER-12V3.34A-MW
POWERCABLE(A) / POWERCABLE(G)
PPC-090T-EHL User’s Manual    IUMPPC090TEHL-01 Ver.1.0A  Aug, 2023                  12
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-8G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/8GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/Resistive Touch
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-16G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/16GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/Resistive Touch
PPC-090T-EHL-J6-32G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/32GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/Resistive Touch
PPC-090T-EHL-PJ6-8G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/8GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/PCAP Touch
PPC-090T-EHL-PJ6-16G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/16GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/PCAP Touch
PPC-090T-EHL-PJ6-32G 9" Panel PC w/Intel Elkhart Lake J6412/32GB DRAM
/6U/2*2.5GbE LAN/2S/PCAP Touch
POWER-12V3.34A-MW AC – DC power adapter / DC12V @ 3.34A (AC 90 ~
240V Input)
POWERCABLE(A)